1/3/26, 3:35 PM Order Details

Order Summary

Order placed June 17, 2025 Order # 114-8097326-4733823

Ship to Payment method

RYAN NILES Amazon Store Card ending in 9756
917 MAIN ST APT 405 Earns 5% back on all items
HOUSTON, TX 77002 ( View related transactions )

United States

7mm (0.28") SSD Internal Solid State Drive (SPO02TBSS3A55S525)
Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc

Return window closed on July 18, 2025

$89.97

Conditions of Use  Privacy Notice Consumer Health Data Privacy Disclosure
© 1996-2025, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.ntml?orderID=114-8097326-4733823&ref _=ppx_hzod_invoiceConns_dt b_fed_invoice pos

Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:

Shipping & Handling:

Free Shipping:
Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be
collected:

Grand Total:

Silicon Power 2TB SSD 3D NAND A55 SLC Cache Performance Boost SATA IlI 2.5"

Your Ads Privacy Choices

$89.97
$2.99
-$2.99
$89.97
$7.42

$97.39

17



