

Order Summary

Order placed June 17, 2025 Order # 114-8097326-4733823

Ship to	Payment method	Order Summary												
RYAN NILES 917 MAIN ST APT 405 HOUSTON, TX 77002 United States	Amazon Store Card ending in 9756 Earns 5% back on all items View related transactions	<table border="0"> <tr><td>Item(s) Subtotal:</td><td>\$89.97</td></tr> <tr><td>Shipping & Handling:</td><td>\$2.99</td></tr> <tr><td>Free Shipping:</td><td>-\$2.99</td></tr> <tr><td>Total before tax:</td><td>\$89.97</td></tr> <tr><td>Estimated tax to be collected:</td><td>\$7.42</td></tr> <tr><td>Grand Total:</td><td>\$97.39</td></tr> </table>	Item(s) Subtotal:	\$89.97	Shipping & Handling:	\$2.99	Free Shipping:	-\$2.99	Total before tax:	\$89.97	Estimated tax to be collected:	\$7.42	Grand Total:	\$97.39
Item(s) Subtotal:	\$89.97													
Shipping & Handling:	\$2.99													
Free Shipping:	-\$2.99													
Total before tax:	\$89.97													
Estimated tax to be collected:	\$7.42													
Grand Total:	\$97.39													



Silicon Power 2TB SSD 3D NAND A55 SLC Cache Performance Boost SATA III 2.5" 7mm (0.28") SSD Internal Solid State Drive (SP002TBSS3A55S25)
 Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc
 Return window closed on July 18, 2025
 \$89.97